DOWNS HOTEL MENU

Serving since 1844

Entrée
Garlic Bread
Add Cheese
Add Bacon
Salt & Pepper Calamari
Bowl of Chips

Kids (includes small soft drink)
Chicken Parmigiana & Chips

Nuggets & Chips

Fish & Chips

Spaghetti Bolognese

Steak & Chips

Ice-cream cup

Mains

Roast of the day — with roast veg, steamed veg & gravy.

Bangers & Mash — with seasonal veg & gravy.

Chicken Parmigiana — with chips & salad.

Chicken Schnitzel Burger — crumbed chicken breast, lettuce, cheese,
tomato & paprika aioli on a toasted Turkish roll. Served with chips.
Downs Burger — beef patty, lettuce, tomato, aioli, BBQ sauce & cheese
on a toasted bun. Served with chips.

Pumpkin, Feta & Pine Nut Salad
-add crispy chicken $6.00
-add salt & pepper calamari $8.00

Steak Sandwich — 150g rib fillet, caramelised onion, cheese, tomato, lettuce,
beetroot, aioli & BBQ sauce on toasted white bread. Served with chips.

Salt & Pepper Calamari — with chips, salad, lemon & aioli.

Seafood Basket — with chips, salad, lemon & tartare sauce.

Barramundi (Crumbed, Battered or Grilled) - with chips, salad, lemon & tartare.

Crumbed Steak — with choice of sides & sauce.
300g Rump - with choice of sides & sauce.

300g Rangers Valley Black Onyx Rib Fillet — with choice of sides & sauce.
Sides - Choice of 2 (Chips, Salad, Mash, Vegetables)

Sauce - $2.50 extra

Plain Gravy, Diane, Mushroom, Pepper, Aioli, Creamy Garlic

Toppers

Onion Rings

Salt & Pepper Calamari
Creamy Garlic Prawns

Dessert
Sticky Date Pudding with ice-cream

$8.50
$1.00
$1.00
$14.00
$8.50

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$2.00

$18.00
$20.00
$26.00
$20.00

$17.00

$18.00

$22.00

$24.00
$21.00
$28.00
$26.00
$29.00
$44.00

$6.00
$8.00
$9.00

$9.50



