DOWNS HOTEL MENU



Entrée Garlic Bread Add Cheese Add Bacon Salt & Pepper Calamari Bowl of Chips	\$8.50 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$14.00 \$8.50
Kids (includes small soft drink) Chicken Parmigiana & Chips Nuggets & Chips Fish & Chips Spaghetti Bolognese Steak & Chips Ice-cream cup	\$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 \$14.00 \$2.00
Mains Roast of the day – with roast veg, steamed veg & gravy. Bangers & Mash – with seasonal veg & gravy. Chicken Parmigiana – with chips & salad. Chicken Schnitzel Burger – crumbed chicken breast, lettuce, cheese, tomato & paprika aioli on a toasted Turkish roll. Served with chips.	\$18.00 \$20.00 \$26.00 \$20.00
Downs Burger – beef patty, lettuce, tomato, aioli, BBQ sauce & cheese on a toasted bun. Served with chips. Pumpkin, Feta & Pine Nut Salad -add crispy chicken \$6.00 -add salt & pepper calamari \$8.00	\$17.00 \$18.00
Steak Sandwich – 150g rib fillet, caramelised onion, cheese, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, aioli & BBQ sauce on toasted white bread. Served with chips. Salt & Pepper Calamari – with chips, salad, lemon & aioli. Seafood Basket – with chips, salad, lemon & tartare sauce. Barramundi (Crumbed, Battered or Grilled) – with chips, salad, lemon & tartare. Crumbed Steak – with choice of sides & sauce. 300g Rump – with choice of sides & sauce. 300g Rangers Valley Black Onyx Rib Fillet – with choice of sides & sauce. Sides - Choice of 2 (Chips, Salad, Mash, Vegetables) Sauce - \$2.50 extra	\$22.00 \$24.00 \$21.00 \$28.00 \$26.00 \$29.00 \$44.00
Plain Gravy, Diane, Mushroom, Pepper, Aioli, Creamy Garlic Toppers	
Onion Rings Salt & Pepper Calamari Creamy Garlic Prawns	\$6.00 \$8.00 \$9.00
Dessert Sticky Date Pudding with ice-cream	\$9.50